
 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

  

  

   

   

   

   

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

   

 

  

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

TASK ORDER REQUEST FOR PROPOSALS (TORFP) + 

Data Management and Analytic Services 

Solicitation No.: F50B0600063 

August 10, 2020 

Vendor List invited for the Pre-proposal Conference on July 30, 2020. 

mprevostcharles@bithgroup.com, 

julia.fischer@maryland.gov, 

rebecca.fischer@gcomsoft.com, 

bd@angarai-intl.com, 

Kayla Baldino <kayla.baldino@timmons.com>, 

vignesh@intellectyx.com, 

Kartik Hirpara <kartik.h@vtechsolution.com>, 

nwalls@wallacemontgomery.com, 

chuck.hutzell@verizon.com, 

jplatt@jmttg.com, 

roshan@technogeninc.com, 

Priya Tejwani <ptejwani@cyquent.com>, 

raj@pm-america.com, 

lisa.poulter@tpgsi.com, 

marabolu@numbersonly.com, 

matthew.g.burnham@accenture.com, 

Nick Vass <nick.vass@j29inc.com>, 

Paul Randhawa <paul@uvsit.net>, 

Raj Sundaram <rsundaram@saleminfotech.com>, 

Bill Huskey <bill.huskey@sas.com>, 

Michael Kaleel <michael.kaleel@databricks.com>, 

DK Procurement <procurement@dkconsult.net>, 

Jake Bittner <jbittner@qlarion.com>, 

Senthil Ramiah <sramiah@aileronconsulting.com>, 

drew.bates@mavensolveusa.com, 

saishree.shetty@nolijconsulting.com, 

adminsupport@realistic-computing.com, 

nathan.s@globalalliantinc.com, 

byron@inspirationdigital.co, 

Kuldeep Dhar <kuldeep@ipcs.net>, 

jmahoney@sprucetech.com, 

Chunlei Ding <cding@celerens.com>, 

Rashi Gautam <rashig@vtechsolution.us>, 

kwampler@irginc.net, 

"Stacy Stratton (CTR)" <sastratton.ctr@attain.com>, 

mattbugbee@hotmail.com, 

Adam Roy <aroy@qlarion.com>, 

janice.cabral@infojiniconsulting.com, 

Navin Gunalan <navin@vivsoft.io>, 

gspino@deloitte.com, 

kathy.danner@abacostrategy.com, 

govt@elegantsolutions.us, 
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jfarinholt@apvit.com, 

efingerod@bsg.us.com, 

visu@unisoftechinc.com, 

aselvappan@eaaim.com, 

nthakker@dminc.com, 

Nageswara Tripuramallu <ntripuramallu@expediteinfotech.com>, 

anuj.singhal@gcomsoft.com, 

krishna.vemuri@navitastech.com, 

tyler.griffey@wwt.com, 

"Avellan, Daiana" <daianaa@cci-worldwide.com>, 

jopon@mensanallc.com, 

sherronfulton@m-inc.com, 

arubinson@deloitte.com, 

"Zamarra, John" <johnz@cci-worldwide.com>, 

mcorley@berrydunn.com, 

jslavin@sprucetech.com, 

calvin@urbanlogiq.com, 

philip.austin@databricks.com, 

Andie Folse <afolse@berrydunn.com>, 

vinay.banari@ey.com, 

Allen Ibaugh <aibaugh@dtsgis.com>, 

brian.houlihan@wwt.com, 

Linda Rowan <linda.rowan@transcendbus.com>, 

"Hurst, Rosanna" <rosannahurst@lifescaleanalytics.com>, 

sfletcher@esri.com, 

srihari@aditicorp.com, 

"Darlene M. Walker" <dmwalker@attain.com>, 

tanesiab@barrowwise.com, 

Adrian Williams <adrian@gobasix.co>, 

"Tammy K. Sanders" <tammy.sanders@gcomsoft.com>, 

callen@qlarion.com, 

thomas.gardner@moserit.com, 

boneva@mindboard.com, 

Ashley Boykin <ashley.boykin@serigor.com>, 

pradeep.kumar@sparksoftcorp.com, 

lowell.ballard@timmons.com, 

jblack@itnovaconsulting.com, 

joel.schuenke@mercer.com, 

Manu Bakshi <manu.bakshi@servbeyond.com>, 

msievers@dtsgis.com, 

babu@nam-tech.com, 

Robert Cusack <rcusack@customsoftwaresystems.com>, 

victor.hoffman@compugain.com, 

Vinay Pande <vpande@mindboard.com>, 

Chris Shank <chris.shank@sas.com>, 

thomas.silvious@gdit.com, 

Tom Harrington <tharr@appgeo.com>, 

michael.faulkner@qtg-hq.com, 

Anthony James <anthony.james@novelapplications.com>, 
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mmarcell@k2consulting.com, 

chris@3csol.net, 

vbarger@mathematica-mpr.com, 

Anju Nair <anju@aditicorp.com>, 

Melissa Proctor <melissa.proctor@sas.com>, 

bids@cardinality.ai, 

kas@nam-tech.com, 

jennie.peffer@aecom.com, 

dmitry@cogentpeople.com, 

Lori Allen <lori.allen@moserit.com>, 

devanshus@tscti.com, 

hmusunuru@deloitte.com, 

account@providenzllc.com, 

"Saboo, Ashwin" <asaboo@citi-us.com>, 

bpichler@customsoftwaresystems.com, 

sheba@indexgroup-inc.com, 

Ashish kapur <akapur@advancedigitalsys.com>, 

Barry Ballinger <barryballinger@enginsol.com>, 

Brian Sovik <bsovik@dtsgis.com>, 

bill.kowalski@feisystems.com, 

david.gamzon@softthink.com, 

Tanya <tanya@technogeninc.com>, 

Megha Singh <msingh@vivsoft.io>, 

joehall@triorbsolutions.com, 

dominic.lucas@nolijconsulting.com, 

Pritesh Patel <ppatel@ad-hocresearch.com>, 

matthew.bugbee@uspsector.com, 

joe.burns@cai.io, 

rfp@intellectyx.com, 

Beth Flynn <bflynn@appgeo.com>, 

dcoleman@selectcomputing.com, 

laci@sss-inc.com, 

denis.mirskiy@falconitsolutions.com, 

aiyer@mansai.com, 

cambriabd@cambriasolutions.com, 

rufus.moore@wwt.com, 

jagruthi@quantumvision.com, 

marc.williams@wwt.com, 

mrajraji@dynanetcorp.com, 

Vishnu Naruka <vishnu.n@vtechsolution.com>, 

tbruce@enhancehealthit.com, 

meg@stronger.tech, 

mtariq@peaktsinc.com, 

jedwards@customsoftwaresystems.com, 

deirdre.mccormick@nttdata.com, 

rajan.n@globalalliantinc.com, 

Michael Pereira <michael.p@vtechsolution.com>, 

nvathreya@icubesys.com, 

rfpcenter@mathematica-mpr.com, 
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Tanya Greene <tanya.greene@sparksoftcorp.com>, 

mmelton@immersioninc.com, 

crystal.cooper@infojiniconsulting.com, 

John Nesbitt <john.nesbitt@snowflake.com>, 

mstevenson@wbcm.com, 

"Freeman, Maret" <maret.freeman@nttdata.com>, 

mrolfes@mindovermachines.com, 

john.kozlowski@verizon.com, 

raj@cogentpeople.com, 

esholl@apexsystems.com, 

Gary Rubalsky <gary.rubalsky@sparksoftcorp.com>, 

Glenn Donithan <glenn.donithan@feisystems.com>, 

cblomme@versatechinc.om, 

"Hittie, Samantha" <samhittie@datanetworks.com>, 

Chris Gerecke <chris.gerecke@timmons.com>, 

kmazza@sprucetech.com, 

william.obrien@aecom.com, 

virginia.dawson@us.gt.com, 

ladonna.boyer@wwt.com, 

usha.tadepalli@mansai.com, 

dinkar@mavensolveusa.com, 

rwaldron@berrydunn.com, 

skiehnau@dminc.com, 

tracy.mills@j29inc.com, 

nswalls.wm@gmail.com, 

gboneva@mindboard.com, 

carolina.villegas@itnovaconsulting.com, 

Joseph Hall <joehall@triorbsolutions.onmicrosoft.com>, 

cblomme@versatechinc.com, 

Dan Berglove <danberglove@lifescaleanalytics.com>, 

vikas.joshi@databricks.com, 

Morgan Moses-Allen <mmoses-allen@subsystem.com>, 

Sam Malhotra <sam@subsystem.com>, 

Diane Brusin <diane.brusin@peridotsolutions.com>, 

"Fiorentino, Joseph" <joseph.fiorentino@accenture.com>, 

"Calloway, Lance" <lance.calloway@accenture.com>, 

"Shah, Chintan Z." <chintan.z.shah@accenture.com>, 

mmaccorm@tibco.com, 

mike.wiley@timmons.com, 

ellen.sigl@lingatech.com, 

zongwei.tao@weris-inc.com, 

jrjeyachandran@softech-inc.net, 

ehess@bullseye-computing.com, 

Raj Somasundaram <rsomasundaram@irginc.net>, 

Mark Waterman <mwaterman@apexsystems.com>, 

hlittle@alent.net, 

william.frank@cdwg.com, 

mikmcco@cdwg.com, 

randsta@cdw.com, 
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trishgeloso@lifescaleanalytics.com, 

bheems@coolsofttech.com, 

mark@coolsofttech.com 
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